Automatic power factor regulators
R1-5
Intelligent regulator
computer Plus-T
Features
Type of measurement Three-phase
Power analyzer
Measurement: cos φ, PF, U, I, In, THD(I), THD(U), kV·A,

No. of steps Three-phase measurement Alarms Communications, Earth
Leakage, Icapacitors
Type Code
8 Yes Yes No computer Plus-T8 R12011
14 Yes Yes No computer Plus-T14 R12211
8 Yes Yes Yes computer Plus-T8 CDI R12111
14 Yes Yes Yes computer Plus-T14 CDI R12212
144
1
4
4
84
93
Current measurement in the capacitor bank
S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2
C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C1 4
Relés
COM
Power supply
VL1 VL2 VL3 N S 1 S 2 S 1 S 2 S 1 S 2
Alarm
L1
L2
L3
N
C7 C8 C9 C1 0 C 11 C1 2 C 13
Secondary Current transformers inputs
Communications Earth leakage